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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney VanDenBrandHornin1022
West Valley

9.225 9.750 9.3509.250 37.575
3 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Dana Gawlitzek903
Bayshore Elite

8.650 9.325 9.5259.500 37.000
11 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Claire Jackson935
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.150 9.2759.250 36.550
6 10T 2T 6 3 

3 

Kourtney Yamada920
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.000 9.2009.000 36.475
1 14T 6T 8T 4 

4 

Charlotte Anderson983
Twisters

9.000 9.075 9.4258.900 36.400
5 13 9 2 5T

5T

Cailin Plunkett937
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.375 9.1258.650 36.400
2 4 13T 12T 5T

5T

Emily Cohen982
Twisters

8.625 9.500 9.0259.200 36.350
12 3 4 15 7 

7 

Kaileigh Willis948
Gymtowne

8.700 9.300 9.1509.000 36.150
10 8T 6T 11 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lee979
Twisters

8.825 9.325 9.1258.650 35.925
7 6T 13T 12T 9 

9 

Mykha Latimer902
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.375 9.3258.850 35.750
4 18 11 4 10 

10 

Sophia Craig915
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.625 9.2008.400 35.675
17 2 16 8T 11 

11 

Emma Reichow901
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.350 9.2508.250 35.600
9 5 17 7 12 

12 

Anna Frias1002
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 9.300 8.8258.800 35.425
15T 8T 12 17 13 

13 

Youki Miyoshi945
Gymtowne

8.550 9.000 8.7759.050 35.375
13 14T 5 19 14 

14 

Jennifer Howard967
Rock Solid 

8.775 8.275 9.1759.000 35.225
8 19 6T 10 15 

15 

Sidney Fliss1013
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.900 9.3008.500 35.200
15T 17 15 5 16 

16 

Zuni Mosley-Moon936
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.150 9.0758.150 34.775
18 10T 19 14 17 

17 

Millie Todd1023
West Valley

8.525 9.100 8.8008.200 34.625
14 12 18 18 18 

18 

Charlotte Prickett905
Bayshore Elite

8.200 7.800 8.9258.875 33.800
19 20 10 16 19 

19 

Kelly Schoenstein1007
CSC Cambrianna

7.900 9.000 8.5507.050 32.500
20 14T 20 20 20 

20 
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